Boone Trail Corvette Club
Advertising and/or Sponsorship Request

Name of Business

Nature of Business

Address

City State , Zip

Phone

Requesting (please check one);

Sponsorship

Sponsorships are limited to Corvette related businesses/entities
What level are you requesting?

Normal 12 month Amount ($500-$1,499) $
Premier 12 month Amount ($1,500 and higher) $
Advertising

Advertising for commercial businesses/entities
What level are you requesting (check one)?

$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

$200.00

Authorized signature of person requesting Advertising/Sponsorship;

Please complete this form and submit via email to: Governor@boonetrailcc.com

Or, Mail to

Boone Trail Corvette Club
P.O. Box 1728

St. Peters, MO, 63376
ATTN; BTCC Governor
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